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Anlage
beim Freibad, 74363 Guglingen

Sportwart/in
Kihn, Ulrich
T 01607020114 Uli.Kuehn@email.de

Jugendwart/in

Hager, Claudia
T 015756079106 claudia-hager@web.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Jochen Schinagel

m 015773135089; schinagel74@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kolb, Daniel
Kihn, Uli

Diihring, Jochen
Schinagel, Jochen
Carrera, Stefan
Kibler, Sven
Petsche, Peter
Sailer, Michael
Biehringer, Sven
10 Stengel, Nico
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Ullrich, Jorg

E2 Diefenbacher, Jirgen
E3 Moser, Marcus

E4 Dannenhauer, Horst
E5 Strittmatter, Markus
E6 Moosherr, Thomas
E7 Eikmeyer, Ulf

E8 Schuler, Bernhard
E9 Leissle, Michael
E10Bruckner, Wolfgang
E11Blackholm, Peter
E12Deubler, Karl-Heinz
E13Bschaden, Wolfgang
El4Stanzel, Thomas
El15Vetters, Hans

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17850399
17159536
17606972
17452196
16756949
17281622
16994341
18154907
18065734
18254922

16751798
16450586
16853459
15651096
16350847
16753167
16250553
16051058
16051358
15658136
16850756
15751413
16150888
15550726
15751110

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,3
LK16,5
LK18,1
LK19,1
LK22,8
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9

LK10,7
LK11,3
LK13,0
LK14,3
LK14,5
LK14,8
LK15,9
LK17,1
LK17,1
LK20,7
LK21,1
LK21,4
LK22,0
LK22,6
LK23,3

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

El6Lakotta, Bernhard
E17Symmangk, Andre
E18Neubacher, Manfred
E19Conz, Eberhard
E20Zauner, Hans-Georg
E21Schwarz, Werner
E22Seyb, Marcus
E23Deis, Dieter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16304601
16150983
15950827
15850874
15550624
16051059
16991690
16655776

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK23,8
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